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SUSTAINABILITY DECLARATION

ltem number
MO6806

Item description
Dog plush wearing a hooded sweater. Ideal for sublimation print.

Material content

Part Component description Position

1 PP filling Inner stuffing

2 Brown long plush Body

8 White fabric Shirt

4 Brown micromink Hands, feet, nose,
ears

5 Black plastic Eyes

6 White thread Stitching part of Shirt

7 White plastic Eyes

Material

Polyester (PET)
Polyester (PET)
Polyester (PET)
Polyester (PET)

Polystyrene (PS)
Polyester (PET)
Polystyrene (PS)
Total

Weight Percentage
48,00%

29,40%

10,00%

6,00%

5,00%
1,50%
0,10%
100,00%

*midocean uses the original chemical names registered in the ECHA (European Chemicals Agency) database in our Bill of Materials. Additional

information on the material can be found in the description

Cotton sourced & processed

Country of origin -

Country of processing -
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Recycled material
Biodegradebility of material [ Yes No

Recyclability of material Yes 1 No

Renewable source

Recycled material Natural material Reused waste material
[ Yes XI No L1 Yes XI No [ Yes XI No

End of life suggestion
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GENERRAL PLASTIC ORGANIC

Trademarks of material

o®
m
TEXTILE

Fulfilled technical standard

This item is compliant with the European legislation and regulations applicable to this item. A Declaration of Conformity (DOC)
certificate and all relevant test reports are easily downloadable at our web shop.

Quality certifications/ social audits factory
amfori@ - -

Trade with purpase

Packaging and Transport

Piece Inner Carton | Carton mo box Polybag Packaging

1 0 150 - - Bulk pack with white tissue paper each layer
We have dedicated partnerships with our carriers. Who have shown their commitments to reduce GHG emissions and have ambitious
targets concerning carbon-neutral deliveries and climate-neutral logistics solutions.
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Buying & Por ipector
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